GFWC Menominee Woman'’s Club 2020 Annual Report

Report Name

Domestic Violence &
Awareness & Prevention

Advocacy for Children

Arts & Culture

Civic Engagement & Outreach

Education & Libraries

Environment

Health & Wellness

Communication & Public
Relations

Fundraising & Development

Leadership
Legislation & Public Policy

Membership

Women's History & Resources

TOTAL

No. of

Projects
2020
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No. of Hours

2020

167
81
843
45
120
107

236
719
1073
40
422
77

3932

Money
Donated

2020

$200.00
$3,064.55
$670.00
$6,635.20
$2,893.61
$242.96
$2,949.80

$168.83
$15,512.75
$190.00
$0.00
$525.00
$0.00

$33.052.70

In-Kind
Donations
2020

$0.00
$2,033.14
$679.00
$1,320.00
$670.00
$240.00
$282.50

$30.00
$5,557.00
$95.00
$0.00
$40.00
$50.00

$10,996.64




