

GFWC Menominee Woman's Club 2020 Annual Report

Report Name	No. of Projects 2020	No. of Hours 2020	Money Donated 2020	In-Kind Donations 2020
Domestic Violence & Awareness & Prevention	2	2	\$200.00	\$0.00
Advocacy for Children	15	167	\$3,064.55	\$2,033.14
Arts & Culture	6	81	\$670.00	\$679.00
Civic Engagement & Outreach	13	843	\$6,635.20	\$1,320.00
Education & Libraries	6	45	\$2,893.61	\$670.00
<u>Environment</u>	3	120	\$242.96	\$240.00
Health & Wellness	10	107	\$2,949.80	\$282.50
Communication & Public Relations	9	236	\$168.83	\$30.00
Fundraising & Development	7	719	\$15,512.75	\$5,557.00
<u>Leadership</u>	8	1073	\$190.00	\$95.00
Legislation & Public Policy	3	40	\$0.00	\$0.00
<u>Membership</u>	7	422	\$525.00	\$40.00
Women's History & Resources	1	77	\$0.00	\$50.00
<u>TOTAL</u>	<u>90</u>	<u>3932</u>	\$33,052.70	<u>\$10,996.64</u>